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４年女子（４GS）
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     3位決定戦

4

5

3

2

1

2
戸上 裕太郎⑤ 横関 健人⑤

水間 奏多⑥
5

1
矢野 壮祐⑤ 西田 歩叶⑤

9

白尾 憂悟⑥

5
川口 煌羽⑤ 甲斐 琉稀④

3
菊池 勇介⑤ 門脇 一博⑤

弓削 佑夢⑤ 合谷 兼生⑤

井上 泰佑⑤ 古小路 由之介④

奥野 颯馬⑥

7

9

8

4の敗者
5

谷口 琉希⑥ 田原 宏馬⑥
2

時吉 絢人⑥ 梅本 丈巳⑥

4
今村 湊⑥ 西濱 桃哉⑥

佐伯 蒼太⑤ 平川 瑞輝⑤

6 7

3
渡部 一貴⑥

5年男子（5BD）

1

2

43
6

3の敗者

6の敗者 7の敗者

6年男子（6BD）

4

6

入江 海翔⑥

釈迦堂 最恩⑥

8

松山 舜英⑥

6
黒木 湖青⑥ 田中 蓮太郎⑥

1
中野 翔琉⑥



     3位決定戦

3
黒木 翔④ 石脇 颯真③

6
三野 蒼馬③ 矢野 椋太③

1
佐藤 要④ 里中 悠人④

4

2
本多 陸人④ 石槫 奏人③

5
本多 誠② 髙橋 英汰③

3の敗者 4の敗者
5

2

3 4
6

1

４年生以下男子（4BD）

早川 徹士④ 白尾 京悟③



3位決定戦

3

7

8 65

4

3

2

1

5

恒松 奈弥⑤

橋口 侑佳⑤

安東 晴⑤

6米尾 董香④

7

江島 萌映⑥

中原 ゆな⑥
上石 遥陽⑤

栁田 優璃愛⑥
若本 祐希奈⑥

佐々木 彩雨⑥
下別府 琉唯⑥

西田 結捺⑤

本部 李麻⑥

古小路 一樺⑤

閑 結愛⑤ 7矢野 悠夏⑤

黒木 莉杏⑤ 8

11の敗者

12

13

岩切 梅希⑤

6年女子（6GD）

12

5年女子（５GD）

三原 禮花⑤4

甲斐 美羽⑥
内八重 玲茉⑥

6 8
2

1

恒松 蓮美⑥
松浦 梨乃⑥

岩元 結愛⑥

1 8矢野 灯梨⑥
矢野 巴菜⑥

黒田 華音⑥
松岡 明里⑥

13

4

9

10

11

9

河野 希歩⑥
福森 美都⑥

佐伯 優里愛⑥
西田 祈叶③

2 市耒 紗菜⑤
竹原 凜音⑤

1 圖師田 朱莉⑤

7

井手 夏葵⑤

5

黒木 杏莉⑥
⾧田 唯乙菜⑥

5

10の敗者

10 11

弓削 穂花⑥
西森 澪⑥

西鶴 心桜⑥

4

3

6

2

3 橋口 紀佳⑤

3位決定戦

5の敗者 6の敗者
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15木村 千陽④
森満 那織④

7

6

5

9

10

11

12

4年女子（4GD）

13

黒木 海央④ 黒木 乃々花④

11三浦 しおり③

9遠山 瑚乃香② 木ノ上 結愛③

7 田中 愛唯④ 3

13三原 和花③ 青山 愛依②

三浦 にこ④ 14

12の敗者 13の敗者
14

堀田 紗礼④ 吉岡 美音④

山中 陽菜④ 山本 葵④

杉尾 美優④

1

浮島 紬③

10甲斐 楓果② 蛯原 真心④
12

15 髙藤 つくし③

仙波 夢姫④

1 原口 來昊④ 梅原 楓愛④ 8本部 祐茉④ 遠山 寿々花④4
8

2 齋藤 杏③ 池田 朱璃③

5

黒木 梨加③
2

3 松山 葵花④

武田 夏歩④

4

6


